

MACP No.175/19
Afsari Bano Vs. Shivam Kumar & Ors.

25.08.2020

Matter is taken up through VC (video conferencing) pursuant to High Court order bearing Endst No. 322/RG/DHC/2020, dated 15.08.2020.

Present : None for the parties.

Disability assessment report of the petitioner is awaited.

To come up for purpose fixed / further proceedings on
07.10.2020.

(Vivek Kumar Gulia)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/25.08.2020