

MACP No.175/2019
Afsari Bano @ Ashrafi Bano
vs.
Shivam Kumar & Ors.

07.10.2020

Matter is taken up through VC (video conferencing) pursuant to the order of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, East, bearing no. 5357-5377/Judl. Br./East/KKD/Delhi, dated 28.09.2020.

Present : None.

Put up for framing of issues on 06.02.2021.

(Vivek Kumar Gulia)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
07.10.2020