

MACP No. 175/2019
Afsari vs. Shivam Kumar & Ors.

02.08.2022

Present : Petitioner with Sh. G.S. Bisht Adv., proxy for Ms.
Azma Parveen.
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. Sandeep Singh, counsel for R3/ Bajaj Allianz GIC.

Petitioner has filed affidavit of her evidence alongwith certain documents. Copies supplied. Petitioner has been examined as PW1, cross-examined and discharged. No other witness is present or summoned.

At request, put up for further PE on 29.11.2022.

(RAJRANI)
PO MACT (East)/ KKD
Delhi/02.08.2022