

MACT No. 175/19

Afsari Bano @ Ashrafi Bano Vs. Shivam Kumar

21.02.2023

Present : None for petitioner.
None for R1 and R2.
Sh. Sandeep Singh, counsel for R3/ insurer.

Matter is list for respondent evidence. No respondent witness is present today. One opportunity is given to the respondent to lead evidence.

Put up RE on 10.03.2023.

(Samar Vishal)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
21.02.2023