

26 MACT 175/19

AFSARI BANO @ ASHRAFI BANO Vs. SHIVAM KUMAR

28/02/2024

**One regular Steno is on CCL from 19.02.2024 to
06.03.2024.**

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None for petitioner.
R1 in person.
None for R2 & R3.

Adjournment sought by R1 for final arguments.

Be put up for remaining final argument by way of last
opportunity on **24.05.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)

**P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
28/02/2024**