

MACP No.175/19  
Afsari Bano Vs. Shivam Kumar & Ors.

24.05.202

Present : None for petitioner.  
Sh. Vijay Chaudhay, Ld. Counsel for R-1.  
None for other respondents.

Some more time sought for addressing arguments.  
Put up for final arguments on **22.08.2024**.

**(Mayuri Singh)**  
**PO MACT (East)/KKD**  
**Delhi/24.05.2024**