

13 MACT 175/19

AFSARI BANO @ ASHRAFI BANO Vs. SHIVAM KUMAR

22/08/2024

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 22.10.2024.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
22/08/2024