

34MACT175/19

AFSARI BANO @ ASHRAFI BANO Vs. SHIVAM KUMAR

22.10.2024

Present : Ms. Azma Praveen, Ld. Counsel for petitioner (through VC)
Sh. Vijay Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for R-1.
Sh. Ashish Panchal, Ld. Counsel for R-2 with R-2.
Sh. Sandeep Singh, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Computation sheet filed on behalf of the petitioner. Copy be supplied to opposite side.

Adjournment sought by counsel for R-1. Not opposed by the other side.

Be put up for final arguments by way of last opportunity on 29.11.2024.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/22.10.2024