

39 MACT 175/19

AFSARI BANO @ ASHRAFI BANO Vs. SHIVAM KUMAR

12/02/2025

Present: None for petitioner.
Sh. Vijay Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for R1.
Sh. Mohit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for R2 through VC.
None for R3/Insurer.

Put up for submissions on behalf of R3, by way of last opportunity/Order on **19.03.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
12/02/2025