

42 MACT 175/19

AFSARI BANO @ ASHRAFI BANO Vs. SHIVAM KUMAR
29.08.2025

Present: Ms. Azma Parveen, Ld. Counsel for petitioner through
VC.
Sh. Vijay Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for R1.
None for other respondents.

Put up for purpose fixed on **14.10.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
29.08.2025